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Holiday Schedule 2025-2026 

 
 

COLUMBUS DAY Monday, October 13, 2025 

VETERANS DAY Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

THANKSGIVING November 27 - 28, 2025 (Thurs/Fri) 

CHRISTMAS December 24 - 25, 2025 (Wed/Thurs) 

NEW YEARS DAY Thursday, January 1, 2026 

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BIRTHDAY Monday, January 19, 2026 

PRESIDENTS DAY Monday, February 16, 2026 

GOOD FRIDAY Friday, April 3, 2026 

MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 25, 2026 

JUNETEENTH Friday, June 19, 2026 

INDEPENDENCE DAY Friday, July 3, 2026 

LABOR DAY Monday, September 7, 2026 

 
 


